BOME

NUM.

4706 -

MELILLA, VIERNES

23

DE __ABRIL DE

2010 -

PAG. 1567

N® EXPEDIENT

INFRACTOR

CUANTIA € PRECEPTO  MATRICULA LUGAR INFRACCION

FEC/HOR PUNTOS

20090000011010

2010000000597

20100000001884

2010000001908 |

20100000001933
20100000000564
20100000001076

20090000011379

20100000000515
20100000000333
20100000000668

20100000000517

20100000001056

20100000000784
20100000001064

20100000001132

20100000000764

20100000000940

NUEL TOMAS

20100000000967
2010000000083
2010000000891
2010000000897

2010000000093

CAMACHO"MARTINEZ MAN
UEL

AL-LALLAHADILIHAN

MOHAMED*MOHAMED NAB

IL

100 FIC/50-1-1A

ML-6945 -E LUIS DE OSTARIZ

GNM

JUAN CARLOS |, REY

02/12/2008 O
12:65:00
09/12/2009 3
18:20:00

7:35:00

RUIZ*ONTIVEROS, JUAN

MEHDI"ABDELKADERMOH

AMEDI

B
FOUNTI*MOUHHOU, NABIL

60 OMT/65-,2-2

450 CIR/43-22A V6735 -DC JARDIN VALENCIANO

ML-0596 -F MATIAS MONTERO

iaoioto
7:20:00

T19/01/2010 6

20:00:00

21:12:00

60 OMT/42-2-C1  -3536 -BHL FRANCISCO MIR
BERLANGA, MARITIMO

SANCHEZ*MEDINA LOREN
A

100 OMT/42-2-B

MUNOZ*PEREZ,DIONISIO

AN ANORANEO MERA

MED
PENA*ROSA JOAQUIN

MENGERT*VARGASLUIS

FOLGAR'ERADES EMILIO

60 OMT/42-,2-11

GMT

100 OMT/42-2-B T-9938 -AX JUAN CARLOS I, REY

CERVANTES

ML-6492 -E BENITEZ,

-2894 - VALERO, COMISARIO

COMANDANTE

15:30:00

08/12/2009
19:36:00

10:20:00

301112009
12:35:00
10/12/2009
17:33:00
Caiaoes 4
1:30:00
22/12/2009
18:00:00

16/12/2009 0
9:30:00

17:49:00

60 OMT/42-,2-11

7186 -CLD MIGUEL DE
CERVANTES

100 OMT/42-,1-B

-7186 -CLD MIGUEL DE |
CERVANTES

26/12/2009
21:05:00

15/12/2009
9:50:00

9092 -FZN RAMIRO DE MADRID

siianoe
12:57:00

MOHAMED*ABDEL-
LAH YAMILA

JIMENEZ'PADILLARAFAEL

ANTONIO

HERNANDEZ'PERPEN,SIL
VIA

MOHAND'HADDUMIMONA

100 OMT/42-2-B

100 OMT/42-,1-J1

-5735 -CZV EJERCITO ESPANOL

7003 -DZP JUAN CARLOS I, REY

18/12/2009
19:25:00

18/12/2009
10:00:00

100 OMT/42-,1-K3

-9742 -FZZ ANGEL PEREZ,
MAESTRO

60 OMT/42-,2-1

18/12/2008 0
10:40:00

-8889 -DBR MARINA, GENERAL

T
10:40:00

60 OMT/42-,2-C1

ADARRAB*ABDELKADER F

ARID

100 OMT/42-2-D B-9020 -IB IBANEZMARIN

-7611 -BYL POLAVIEJA, GENERAL

20100000002122
20100000002155
20100000002139

20100000002176

ARZOUQ,SAIDA

PEREZCANO ALFONSO

GINES

150 CIR/18-2-2D

17/12/2009
18:50:00

18/12/2009
12:45:00

14:10:00

100 OMT/42-1-K3

-1973 -BSB ACTOR TALLAVI

23/01/2010 4]
23:15:00

100 OMT/42-,1-K3

300 CIR/3-1-2B

-8072 -CPC ALVARO DE BAZAN

T
GCs

SEGURA*HERNANDEZ,PAB

LO

150 CIR/18-2-2D

25/01/2010 0
10:55:00

24/01/2010 0
2:00:00

“seiotioio 3
16:55:00



